Geräte, Abstützungen und Vierkantadapter
Tools, reaction arms and square drive adapters
MX-EC / MSX
Technische Daten
Technical data
Maßsystem Metrisch ·  Metric system
Typ Antriebvierkant Leistungsbereich L2 - L1 B H R Z Gewicht
Square drive Performance range Weight

C
D
Vierkantadapter
Square drive adapters
Subject to change. We do not accept responsibility for errors in printing or content.
A
B F
E
C
D
Abstützungen mit Sicherheitsverriegelung
Reaction arms with safety latch
Typ Code Nr. A B C D E F Gewicht
Code no. Weight
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (kg)
MX-EC 20 TS B50-020-1-00420 100 36 70 28 30 90 0,7
MX-EC 45 TS B50-045-1-05601 111 36 83 35 35 123 1,1
MX-EC 75 TS B50-075-1-04711 137 40 95 35 37 155 1,8
MX-EC 95 TS B50-095-1-00500 160 40 107 35 60 158 1,9
MX-EC 120 TS B50-120-1-00115 160 46 112 35 62 163 2,6
MX-EC 155 TS B50-155-1-00140 169 46 128 41 74 174 3,2
MX-EC 200 TS B50-200-1-00240 200 61 146 53 85 157 5,6
MSX 250 TS B50-250-1-00110 223 66 190 53 46 157 6,4
MSX 400 TS B50-400-1-00110 248 95 225 55 64 197 10,8
MSX 650 TS B50-650-1-00110 280 105 254 60 68 223 18,0
EK  10387 - 100(m) D/E
Maschinenfabrik Wagner
GmbH & Co.KG
Birrenbachshöhe